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All items subject to availability 

Each item is made freshly to 
order and during peak times 
you may encounter a wait 

Price includes VAT at the 
current rate

PLEASE NOTE

ONCE YOU’VE MADE 
YOUR CHOICE, PLEASE 

NOTE YOUR TABLE 
NUMBER AND PLACE 
YOUR ORDER AT THE 

TILLS
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M E N U
DRINKS



CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

GREEN TEA

DIET COKE

COKE, FANTA OR SPRITE

BLACKBERRY & RASPBERRY TEA

EARL GREY TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

STILL WATER

MOCHA

£3.00
£3.10

£2.50

£2.35

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£1.45

£3.50
£3.60

£4.30

£4.00

HOT

FOR 1

PLAIN

PLAIN

FOR 2

WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

WITH CREAM

DECAF 25p • ADD AN EXTRA SHOT FOR 50p •  COFFEE SYRUP 75p   

£1.00 £4.75

£4.75

£6.00

£4.75

£4.75

SQUASH STANDARD MILKSHAKES

BIG 5

DELUXE MILKSHAKES

BERRY GO ROUND

PASH ‘N’ SHOOT

Orange or blackcurrant Made with your choice of ice-cream

Kiwi, pineapple, strawberry, mango, & apple

Made with your choice of ice-cream, served with 
cream, sauce, & a Cadbury’s flake

Raspberry, blackberry, & strawberry

Mango, pineapple, & passionfruit

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£1.65

£3.00

FROBISHER’S FRESH ORANGE

FROBISHER’S FRESH APPLE

DANDELION & BURDOCK

SIMPLY FRUITY KIDS DRINK

ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE

PEPPERMINT TEA

COLD ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

FLAT WHITE £3.00
AMERICANO £1.95

£2.80
SMALL
LARGE

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA £2.20
£3.50

FOR 1
FOR 2


