DRINKS MENU

200

ONCE YOU'VE MADE YOUR CHOICE, PLEASE NOTE YOUR TABLE NUMBER AND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILLS

PLEASE NOTE

All items subject to availability

Each item is made freshly to order and during peak times you may encounter a wait

Price includes VAT at the current rate

2024. © MR MOO'S ICE-CREAM PARLOUR & COFFEE SHOP Follow US D T T

MR * 100'5 Ice-Cream Parlour & Café

**

НОТ	DEC	AF 25p • ADD AN EXTRA SHOT FOR 50p • COFFEE SYRUP 75p
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00	PEPPERMINT TEA £2.50
LATTE	£3.10	BLACKBERRY & RASPBERRY TEA £2.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	EARL GREY TEA FOR 1 £2.50
AMERICANO	SMALL £1.95	FOR 2 £3.60
	LARGE £2.80	MOCHA PLAIN £3.50 WITH CREAM £4.00
POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA	FOR 1 £2.20 FOR 2 £3.50	HOT CHOCOLATE PLAIN £3.00
GREEN TEA	£2.50	WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS £4.30
COLD		ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKES
squash Orange or blackcurrant	£1.00	STANDARD MILKSHAKES£4.75Made with your choice of ice-cream
STILL WATER	£1.45	DELUXE MILKSHAKES£6.00Made with your choice of ice-cream, served with cream, sauce, & a Cadbury's flake
FROBISHER'S FRESH ORANGE	£2.50	
FROBISHER'S FRESH APPLE	£2.50	SMOOTHIES
DIET COKE	£2.35	BIG 5 £4.75
COKE, FANTA OR SPRITE	£2.50	Kiwi, pineapple, strawberry, mango, & apple
DANDELION & BURDOCK	£3.00	BERRY GO ROUND£4.75Raspberry, blackberry, & strawberry
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE	£3.00	PA\$H 'N' \$HOOT£4.75Mango, pineapple, & passionfruit
SIMPLY FRUITY KIDS DRINK	£1.65	